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Women / XS / Jr C
Session: 02

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaya Ferry9018
Inversion

9.450 9.300 9.1509.100 37.000
1 2 2 1T 1 

1 

Anya Tarnay9056
Truckee

9.375 9.050 9.1509.050 36.625
2 6 3 1T 2 

2 

Zoey Murren9046
Miyagi

8.850 9.125 9.0009.300 36.275
3 4 1 3 3 

3 

Emi Rizvi9036
Los Gatos Elite

8.600 9.200 8.7508.625 35.175
4 3 7 6 4 

4 

Meghma Mukherjee9050
Rodina

8.550 9.075 8.8008.700 35.125
6 5 6 5 5 

5 

Aspen Oelkers9052
Truckee

8.000 9.000 8.8508.900 34.750
8 7 4 4 6 

6 

Dana Fielding9051
Truckee

8.250 8.900 8.6508.350 34.150
7 8 8 8 7 

7 

Paige Simning9047
Miyagi

8.575 8.825 8.5508.000 33.950
5 9 9 9 8 

8 

Mackenzie Miller9023
Inversion

0.000 9.550 8.7258.800 27.075
9 1 5 7 9 

9 
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